
                               CLERMONT - CREIL  / N.R.A. G.B

                                                   300M. & 50M.Competition

Individual 50m - 2019 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

Elisabeth Nordall May 103,6 104,7 104,7 104,1 104,2 104,7 626,0

Tony Lincoln 104,1 104,6 103,6 104,2 103,4 103,5 623,4

Andy Whittall 101,7 101,7 104,7 104,7 104,2 102,5 619,5

Simon Aldhouse 102,5 103,8 102,1 104,8 104,2 100,9 618,3

Dom Cowen 101,5 102,9 103,9 102,7 104,0 102,3 617,3

Jean-François Monchiet 100,8 103,9 104,2 103,9 100,7 103,4 616,9

Hannah Pugsley 101,4 103,5 103,0 101,8 103,7 101,0 614,4

Richard Fowke 101,1 102,3 102,4 101,8 101,4 103,0 612,0

Ron Carter 100,4 99,7 99,8 102,0 102,7 101,9 606,5

Martin Scrivens 100,7 102,9 100,1 100,6 99,7 102,0 606,0

Eric Godry 97,5 96,8 99,1 102,0 100,3 100,3 596,0

Michel Lecreux 98,0 98,4 98,9 99,1 98,5 99,5 592,4

Eddy Verhoeven 100,5 95,7 97,7 98,3 98,8 97,8 588,8

300m Saturday - 2019 - Indiv. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

Dom Cowen GB B 100 98 99 98 99 99 593 34

Richard Fowke GB A 99 99 99 98 99 99 593 27

Elisabeth Nordall May GB L 99 99 99 98 98 100 593 25

Michel Goberville CC A 95 98 100 98 100 100 591 29

Hannah Pugsley GB L 98 98 98 98 99 99 590 31

Simon Aldhouse GB A 99 96 98 99 99 99 590 22

Tony Lincoln GB A 98 98 99 99 98 98 590 22

Andy Whittall GB IND 99 99 99 99 98 94 588 28

Martin Scrivens GB B 96 96 98 98 98 98 584 25

Tim Hammond GB C 98 99 97 95 97 98 584 23

Harry Creevy GB B 98 99 95 98 97 97 584 21

Jean-François Monchiet CC B 98 96 100 95 98 97 584 20

Catherine Houlmont CC A 97 98 97 99 93 99 583 21

Mary Pearse GB L 97 96 94 98 96 97 578 15

Michel Lecreux CC B 98 91 98 96 99 95 577 15

Timothée Hugot CC A 94 96 96 99 95 94 574 19

Eric Godry CC B 95 96 98 92 98 94 573 13

Eddy Verhoeven CC C 91 97 92 96 98 97 571 15

Ron Carter GB C 96 96 93 95 91 91 562 12

Mike Arnstein CC3 92 91 95 94 92 88 552 10

Austin Reeve GB C 98 94 84 92 89 93 550 12

Nicolas Houlmont CC C 90 95 93 85 90 94 547 4

30-31/03/2019 - Clermont - 23rd Year / 23ème Année



300m Saturday TEAMS 2019  0

Richard Fowke GB A 593 27

Simon Aldhouse GB A 590 22

Tony Lincoln GB A 590 22 1773 71

Dom Cowen GB B 593 34

Martin Scrivens GB B 584 25

Harry Creevy GB B 584 21 1761 80

Elisabeth Nordall May GB L 593 25

Hannah Pugsley GB L 590 31

Mary Pearse GB L 578 15 1761 71

Michel Goberville CC A 591 29

Catherine Houlmont CC A 583 21

Timothée Hugot CC A 574 19 1748 69

Jean-François Monchiet CC B 584 20

Michel Lecreux CC B 577 15

Eric Godry CC B 573 13 1734 48

Tim Hammond GB C 584 23

Ron Carter GB C 562 12

Austin Reeve GB C 550 12 1696 47

Eddy Verhoeven CC C 571 15

Nicolas Houlmont CC C 547 4

Mike Arnstein CC C 552 10 1670 29

300m Sunday INDIVIDUAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

Simon Aldhouse GB A 99 99 100 100 100 100 598 30

Richard Fowke GB A 100 98 98 100 98 99 593 25

Elisabeth Nordall May GB L 99 99 99 98 98 99 592 29

Andy Whittall GB IND 97 99 98 100 100 97 591 31

Timothée Hugot CC A 97 99 99 98 99 98 590 20

Tony Lincoln GB A 99 98 99 98 96 99 589 25

Hannah Pugsley GB L 97 98 97 98 100 99 589 16

Tim Hammond GB C 99 97 98 97 97 100 588 20

Michel Goberville CC A 96 100 99 98 99 96 588 20

Dom Cowen GB B 98 99 96 99 98 97 587 24

Jean-François Monchiet CC B 99 99 96 98 98 97 587 20

Jean Paul Verenghen CC A 98 99 98 97 96 98 586 17

Harry Creevy GB B 99 99 98 93 98 98 585 21

Martin Scrivens GB B 94 96 96 98 99 96 579 13

Ron Carter GB C 97 96 95 98 95 97 578 20

Pierre Verenghen CC B 97 98 95 95 95 96 576 11

Eric Godry CC B 96 96 95 95 95 98 575 16

Mary Pearse GB L 95 94 94 96 96 99 574 16

Eddy Verhoeven CC C 91 95 95 94 99 96 570 15

Austin Reeve GB C 94 96 96 94 90 93 563 13

Jacques PEREZ CC C 93 94 96 94 90 92 559 5

Mike Arnstein CC3 85 93 94 93 91 93 549 12

0



300m AGGREGATE INDIVIDUAL
Simon Aldhouse 590 22 598 30 1188 52

Richard Fowke 593 27 593 25 1186 52

Elisabeth Nordall May 593 25 592 29 1185 54

Dom Cowen 593 34 587 24 1180 58

Michel Goberville 591 29 588 20 1179 49

Hannah Pugsley 590 31 589 16 1179 47

Tony Lincoln 590 22 589 25 1179 47

Andy Whittall 588 28 591 31 1179 59

Tim Hammond 584 23 588 20 1172 43

Jean-François Monchiet 584 20 587 20 1171 40

Harry Creevy 584 21 585 21 1169 42

Timothée Hugot 574 19 590 20 1164 39

Martin Scrivens 584 25 579 13 1163 38

Mary Pearse 578 15 574 16 1152 31

Eric Godry 573 13 575 16 1148 29

Eddy Verhoeven 571 15 570 15 1141 30

Ron Carter 562 12 578 20 1140 32

Austin Reeve 550 12 563 13 1113 25

Mike Arnstein 552 10 549 12 1101 22

300m SUNDAY TEAMS 2019
Simon Aldhouse GB A 598 30

Richard Fowke GB A 593 25

Tony Lincoln GB A 589 25 1780 80

Timothée Hugot CC A 590 20

Michel Goberville CC A 588 20

Jean Paul Verenghen CC A 586 17 1764 57

Elisabeth Nordall May GB L 592 29

Hannah Pugsley GB L 589 16

Mary Pearse GB L 574 16 1755 61

Dom Cowen GB B 587 24

Harry Creevy GB B 585 21

Martin Scrivens GB B 579 13 1751 58

Jean-François Monchiet CC B 587 20

Pierre Verenghen CC B 576 11

Eric Godry CC B 575 16 1738 47

Tim Hammond GB C 588 20

Ron Carter GB C 578 20

Austin Reeve GB C 563 13 1729 53

Eddy Verhoeven CC C 570 15

Jacques PEREZ CC C 559 5

Mike Arnstein CC C 549 12 1678 32

TEAM AGGREGATE 2019 Saturday Sunday TOTAL

GB A 1773 71 1780 80 3704 1

GB B 1761 80 1751 58 3650 2

GB L 1761 71 1755 61 3587 3

CC A 1748 69 1764 57 3581 4

CC B 1734 48 1738 47 3520 5

GB C 1696 47 1729 53 3472 6

CC C 1670 29 1678 32 3377 7


